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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median sold price is up 4%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median sold price is up 4%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Dec-16 365,500 894 38

Nov-16 365,000 1,006 35

Oct-16 383,000 1,069 37

Sep-16 370,995 1,128 35

Aug-16 375,000 1,223 32

Jul-16 380,000 1,155 29

Jun-16 377,000 1,321 33

May-16 375,000 1,202 35

Apr-16 360,000 1,175 31

Mar-16 360,000 1,077 36

Feb-16 350,000 800 42

Jan-16 351,450 696 48

Dec-15 352,000 1,085 42
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 12% and the median price of sold properties is up 4%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

370,000 12

Kevin Cummins

415,000
Dec-2016

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeDec-2015 %
45,000

Dec-2015 Dec-2016 %
352,000 4

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 12% and the median price of sold properties is up 4%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Dec-16 2,092 894415,000 365,500 -49,500
Nov-16 2,550 1,006409,450 365,000 -44,450
Oct-16 2,973 1,069405,000 383,000 -22,000
Sep-16 3,206 1,128409,945 370,995 -38,950
Aug-16 3,497 1,223410,000 375,000 -35,000
Jul-16 3,505 1,155414,000 380,000 -34,000
Jun-16 3,489 1,321409,000 377,000 -32,000
May-16 3,440 1,202404,700 375,000 -29,700
Apr-16 3,471 1,175395,000 360,000 -35,000
Mar-16 3,390 1,077389,900 360,000 -29,900
Feb-16 3,174 800385,000 350,000 -35,000
Jan-16 2,975 696375,000 351,450 -23,550
Dec-15 2,673 1,085370,000 352,000 -18,000
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 18%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price

Dec-16 365,500894 38 28 3.1 252,250 866 96.9 370,000

Nov-16 365,0001,006 35 24 2.4 265,250 982 97.6 370,000

Oct-16 383,0001,069 37 17 1.6 265,000 1,052 98.4 385,000

Sep-16 370,9951,128 35 34 3.0 285,000 1,094 97.0 377,000

Aug-16 375,0001,223 32 36 2.9 297,647 1,187 97.1 379,000

Jul-16 380,0001,155 29 25 2.2 252,144 1,130 97.8 381,100

Jun-16 377,0001,321 33 49 3.7 266,000 1,272 96.3 380,000

May-16 375,0001,202 35 34 2.8 300,000 1,168 97.2 380,000

Apr-16 360,0001,175 31 43 3.7 294,000 1,132 96.3 365,000

Mar-16 360,0001,077 36 35 3.2 250,000 1,042 96.8 367,000

Feb-16 350,000800 42 33 4.1 242,000 767 95.9 355,000

Jan-16 351,450696 48 30 4.3 246,603 666 95.7 358,000

Dec-15 352,0001,085 42 37 3.4 265,500 1,048 96.6 359,000
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 5%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 5%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 373,450746 41 379,00095.2710277,0004.836
Nov-16 375,000867 38 379,00096.3835277,4993.732
Oct-16 374,9451,028 36 375,00097.61,003260,0002.425
Sep-16 385,0001,110 38 389,90096.91,076269,9503.134
Aug-16 374,7001,216 36 375,00096.81,177275,0003.239
Jul-16 389,9901,111 30 395,00097.61,084269,9002.427
Jun-16 369,8501,206 31 375,00095.91,156257,0004.150
May-16 375,0001,282 34 379,00096.21,233275,0003.849
Apr-16 379,0001,207 31 380,00097.81,181265,0002.226
Mar-16 368,0001,213 34 371,00096.01,164285,0004.049
Feb-16 365,0001,049 34 369,90097.21,020249,9002.829
Jan-16 359,949858 41 365,00096.7830272,5003.328
Dec-15 360,000708 53 369,00093.9665252,9006.143
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of New   properties is down 7%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of New   properties is down 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 389,999656 20 3.0 339,950 636 97.0 393,405
Nov-16 379,450922 19 2.1 239,000 903 97.9 382,500
Oct-16 385,0001,182 29 2.5 279,999 1,153 97.5 388,000
Sep-16 389,0001,257 28 2.2 249,950 1,229 97.8 390,000
Aug-16 398,0001,419 31 2.2 259,000 1,388 97.8 399,000
Jul-16 389,9001,531 33 2.2 270,000 1,498 97.8 395,000
Jun-16 385,0001,616 50 3.1 312,000 1,566 96.9 389,900
May-16 399,0001,475 44 3.0 269,950 1,431 97.0 400,000
Apr-16 389,0001,570 49 3.1 279,900 1,521 96.9 394,000
Mar-16 385,0001,519 38 2.5 300,000 1,481 97.5 389,000
Feb-16 380,0001,400 50 3.6 269,900 1,350 96.4 388,944
Jan-16 380,0001,294 43 3.3 249,900 1,251 96.7 389,000
Dec-15 350,000704 36 5.1 257,000 668 94.9 361,950
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 22%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 22%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 415,0002,092 63 86 4.1 312,500 2,006 95.9 420,000
Nov-16 409,4502,550 57 109 4.3 280,000 2,441 95.7 419,000
Oct-16 405,0002,973 53 126 4.2 286,950 2,847 95.8 415,000
Sep-16 409,9453,206 53 147 4.6 285,000 3,059 95.4 419,000
Aug-16 410,0003,497 53 166 4.7 285,000 3,331 95.3 419,000
Jul-16 414,0003,505 50 170 4.9 287,000 3,335 95.1 420,000
Jun-16 409,0003,489 51 198 5.7 275,000 3,291 94.3 419,500
May-16 404,7003,440 53 214 6.2 270,000 3,226 93.8 419,000
Apr-16 395,0003,471 54 217 6.3 269,900 3,254 93.7 405,000
Mar-16 389,9003,390 56 234 6.9 269,950 3,156 93.1 399,900
Feb-16 385,0003,174 59 242 7.6 265,000 2,932 92.4 399,000
Jan-16 375,0002,975 69 234 7.9 259,000 2,741 92.1 390,000
Dec-15 370,0002,673 79 245 9.2 259,000 2,428 90.8 389,900
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Expired   properties is down 12%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Expired   properties is down 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Dec-16 460,000249 99 10 4.0 319,500 239 96.0 470,000
Nov-16 459,000247 89 11 4.5 240,000 236 95.5 472,450
Oct-16 439,000317 78 11 3.5 249,000 306 96.5 445,000
Sep-16 439,000305 76 16 5.2 300,000 289 94.8 449,995
Aug-16 464,950332 88 8 2.4 306,750 324 97.6 472,250
Jul-16 411,250316 74 8 2.5 305,000 308 97.5 417,950
Jun-16 419,500309 91 11 3.6 269,000 298 96.4 424,499
May-16 399,900285 79 17 6.0 269,900 268 94.0 419,000
Apr-16 385,000299 90 21 7.0 269,000 278 93.0 399,474
Mar-16 424,500276 85 17 6.2 300,000 259 93.8 438,950
Feb-16 399,000254 83 17 6.7 265,000 237 93.3 419,000
Jan-16 410,000343 106 14 4.1 224,000 329 95.9 428,800
Dec-15 417,000284 85 11 3.9 250,000 273 96.1 429,000
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 22% and the number of sold properties is down 18%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

2,673 -22

Kevin Cummins

2,092
Dec-2016

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeDec-2015 %
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Supply & Demand by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 22% and the number of sold properties is down 18%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Dec-16 63 382,092 894
Nov-16 57 352,550 1,006
Oct-16 53 372,973 1,069
Sep-16 53 353,206 1,128
Aug-16 53 323,497 1,223
Jul-16 50 293,505 1,155
Jun-16 51 333,489 1,321
May-16 53 353,440 1,202
Apr-16 54 313,471 1,175
Mar-16 56 363,390 1,077
Feb-16 59 423,174 800
Jan-16 69 482,975 696
Dec-15 79 422,673 1,085
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average days on market is down 23%
The Average Days on Market by Month
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Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average days on market is down 23%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Dec-16 74641
Nov-16 86738
Oct-16 1,02836
Sep-16 1,11038
Aug-16 1,21636
Jul-16 1,11130
Jun-16 1,20631
May-16 1,28234
Apr-16 1,20731
Mar-16 1,21334
Feb-16 1,04934
Jan-16 85841
Dec-15 70853
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 38%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

2.4 -38.0

Kevin Cummins

1.5
Dec-2016

Months Supply of Inventory
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Months Supply of Inventory
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 38%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Dec-16 746 411,097 1.5
Nov-16 867 381,436 1.7
Oct-16 1,028 361,628 1.6
Sep-16 1,110 381,791 1.6
Aug-16 1,216 361,949 1.6
Jul-16 1,111 302,078 1.9
Jun-16 1,206 311,974 1.6
May-16 1,282 341,873 1.5
Apr-16 1,207 311,965 1.6
Mar-16 1,213 341,901 1.6
Feb-16 1,049 341,871 1.8
Jan-16 858 411,774 2.1
Dec-15 708 531,681 2.4
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